Assistance League® of Flintridge
Instrumental Music 2023-2024

Schedule of Classes *

La Cafada Elementary (LCE) 4548 Encinas Drive, LCF, 818-952-8350 or 8353

Concert Band
Beginning Woodwinds
Beginning Strings
Beginning Brass
String Orchestra

Monday Afternoon
Tuesday Morning
Wednesday Morning
Thursday Morning
Friday Morning

3:00-4:00 pm
7:00-8:00 am
7:00-8:00 am
7:00-8:00 am
7:00-8:00 am

Music Room
Music Room
Music Room
Music Room
Music Room

Palm Crest Elementary (PCR) 5025 Palm Drive, LCF, 818-952-8360 or 8363

Monday Morning
Tuesday Morning
Wednesday Morning
Thursday Morning
Friday Morning

String Orchestra
Beginning Strings
Beginning Brass
Beginning Woodwinds
Concert Band

7:00-8:00 am
7:00-8:00 am
7:00-8:00 am
7:00-8:00 am
7:00-8:00 am

MPR
MPR
MPR
MPR
MPR

Paradise Canyon Elementary (PCY) 471 Knight Way, LCF, 818-952-8340 or 8343

Monday Morning
Monday Afternoon
Tuesday Morning
Wednesday Morning
Thursday Morning

Concert Band

String Orchestra
Beginning Brass
Beginning Woodwinds
Beginning Strings

7:00-8:00 am
3:00-4:00 pm
7:00-8:00 am
7:00-8:00 am
7:00-8:00 am

MPR
MPR
MPR
MPR
MPR

ALF Chapter Meeting Room (CMR) 4607 Oakwood Avenue, LCF, 818-790-1328
818-790-2211

Saturday Morning
Saturday Morning

Percussion 1
Percussion 2

10:00-11:00 am

CMR

11:15 am-12:15 pm CMR

All classes cost $250 for the season that runs September 2023 through May 2024

instrumentalmusic@alflintridge.org
programs@alflintridge.org

818-790-2211

* Subject to change before 8/17/2023
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